
S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP/VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 01.03.2024 Friday 8-9AM
PH-1.17(L)

Local Anaesthetics

2 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 01.03.2024 Friday 3-4PM
PH-2.2(SGL)

ORS Communication

3 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 02.03.2024 Saturday 3-4PM
PH-1.17(L)

Local Anaesthetics

4 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 04.03.2024 Monday 12-1PM
PH-1.16(L)

Histamine & Antihistamine

5 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 05.03.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM

PH-4.1(SGL)

Administer drug through various route in a simulated 

environment

6 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 07.03.2024` Thursday 12-1Pm

PH-1.16(L)

Serotonin & prescription of 

migraine

7
Dr.Saumya Pandey/ 

Dr.Srishti
Assist.Prof. 09.03.2024 Saturday 9-11AM

Pandemic Module 2.5-I

8 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 11.03.2024 Monday 12-1Pm
PH-1.16(L) 

Prostaglandins-I

9 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 12.03.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM

PH-5.1(SGL)

Communicate with patients with empathy Plus ethics 

& aspect of drug use

10 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 14.03.2024 Thursday 12-1PM
PH-1.16(L) 

Prostaglandins-II

11 All Faculty 14.03.2024 Thursday 2-4PM
PH-3.3(SGL)

DPL

12

13 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 19.03.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM
Pandemic Module 2.5-II

14 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 21.03.2024 Thursday 12-1PM
PH-1.16(L)

NSAIDS-I

15 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 21.03.2024 Thursday 2-4PM
PH-1.16(L)

NSAIDS-II

16 Dr.Srishti Chauhan Demonstrator 22.03.2024 Friday 8-9AM
PH-3.3(SGL)

DPL

17
Dr.Saumya Pandey/ 

Dr.Salman Ahmed
Assist.Prof. 23.03.2024 Saturday 8-11AM Pandemic Module 2.5-III

18 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 23.03.2024 Saturday 11-1PM

VI with G.Medicine-5.4

Explain the patients the relationship between cost of 

treatment & patient compliance

19 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 26.03.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM

PH-1.16(L)

Drugs for gout & Rheumatoid 

arthritis

20 All Faculty 28.03.2024 Thursday 12-1PM Formative Assessment

21 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 28.03.2024 Thursday 2-4PM

PH-5.2(SGL)

Communicate with patient regarding optional use of A-

Drug theraphy B-Devices C-Storage
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